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Name Last Name Job Title Company/Organization Address 1 Address 2 City Province Postal Code Phone Number email 

Jon Orpana Eastern Ontario EA Coordinator Ministry of the Environment, Conservation and Parks jon.orpana@ontario.ca
Brenda Beaudoin Inspector Ministry of the Environment, Conservation and Parks Brenda.Beaudoin@ontario.ca

MECP Eastern Region EA Notifications E Region 1259 Gardiners Rd Kingston ON K7P 3J6 (613) 540-6852  eanotification.eregion@ontario.ca
Michael  Elms Manager Ministry of Municipal Affairs and Housing 613.545.2132 michael.elms@ontario.ca
Scott Lee Ministry of Natural Resources and Forestry scott.lee@ontario.ca
Karla Barboza Team Lead, Heritage – Heritage Program Unit Ministry of Tourism, Culture and Sport 401 Bay Street, Suite 1700 Toronto ON M7A 0A7  416.314.7120 karla.barboza@ontario.ca

Consultation and Accommodation Unit Aboriginal Affairs and Northern Development Canada cau-uca@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca
Environmental Assessment Coordination, Environment Unit, Lands and Trusts 
Services

Indigenous and Northern Affairs Canada eacoordination_on@aadnc-aandc.gc.ca

Rachael Manson-Smith Manager, Ministry Partnerships Unit Ministry of Indigeonous Relations and Reconciliation 160 Bloor Street East, 4th Floor Toronto ON M7A 2E6 416-325-7032 maa.ea.review@ontario.ca

David Cooper Ministry of Agricultural Food and Rural Affairs 1 Stone Road W 3rd Floor Guelph Ontario N1G 4Y2
Rita Kelly Project Manager, Land Transactions, Hydro Corridors & Public Works Infrastucture Ontario 1 Dundas St. West Suite 2000 Toronto ON M5G 1Z3 rita.kelly@infrastructureontario.ca

Fisheries and Oceans Canada, Fisheries Protection Program 867 Lakeshore Road Burlington ON L7R 4A6
Linear Development Fisheries and Oceans Canada DFO.CA_Linear_Development‐

Developpement_Lineaire_CA.MPO@dfo‐mpo.gc.ca

Matt  Craig Manager – Planning and Regulations Mississippi Valley Conservation Authority 1070 Highway 7 Carleton Place ON K7C 3P1 613-253-0122 mcraig@mvc.on.ca
Sally McIntyre General Manager Mississippi Valley Conservation Authority smcintyre@mvc.on.ca
Juraj Cunderlik Mississippi Valley Conservation Authority jcunderlik@mvc.on.ca
Brian Stratton Manager, Engineering Services and Technical Lead, Drinking Water Source 

Protection, Mississippi-Rideau Source Protection Region
Rideau Valley Conservation Authority 3889 Rideau Valley Drive P.O. Box 599 Manotick ON K4M 1A5 613-692-3571 brian.stratton@mrsourcewater.ca

Mike Mortimer President, OMWA Ontario Municipal Water Association 30 Spence Ave Midhurst ON L9X 0P2 mmortimer@ocwa.com
Andy Trader Regional Hub Manager Ontario Clean Water Agency 20 Bennett Drive Suite 200 Carleton Place ON K7C 4J9 ATrader@ocwa.com
Peter Bosch Manager of Design and Construction Uppder Canada District School Board, Main Office 225 Central Avenue West Brockville ON K6V 5X1 613-342-0371 peter.bosch@ucdsb.on.ca
Don Leverette Commodore Carleton Place Canoe Club 179 John Street Carleton Place ON K7C 1N7 613-257-1838 commodore@cpcanoeclub.com
Joanne Woodhouse Committee Member Carleton Place Urban Forest/River Corridor Advisory 

Committee
175 Bridge Street Carleton Place ON K7C 2V8 613-257-6205 joanne_woodhouse@hotmail.com

Jim McCready Carleton Place Urban Forest/River Corridor Advisory 
Committee

175 Bridge Street Carleton Place ON K7C 2V8 613-257-6205 jdmccready@rogers.com

Provincial Government/Ministries

Conservation Authorities

Other Agencies/Stakeholders



Title First Name Last Name Job Title Company/Organization Address 1 Address 2 City Province Postal Code Phone Number email 
Kevin Wood Planning Department Cogeco Cable 170 Colborne Street Kingston ON K7L 5M7 613-544-6311 ext. 8569
Payal Trivedi Permit Planner Cogeco Burlington ON payal.trivedi@cogeco.com

Eastern Region Crossing Enbridge Pipelines Inc. 1080 Modeland Road Bldg 1050 Sarnia ON N7S 6L2 est.reg.crossing@enbridge.com
Jamie Rochford Planning Lead Enbridge 101 Honda Boulevard Markham ON L6C 0M6 905-927-3150 Jamie.Rochford@enbridge.com; Mark-Ups@enbridge.com
James Arbuthnott Supervisor, Construction Project MEnbridge Gas Inc. 400 Coventry Road Ottawa ON K1K 2C7 james.arbuthnott@enbridge.com
Linda Vivian Hydro One linda.vivian@HydroOne.com 

Hydro One, Real Estate Services 483 Bay Street, North Tower North Tower, Toronto ON M5G 2P5
Daniel King-Costa Hydro One Networks Inc. 185 Clegg Road Markham ON L6G 1B7 Daniel.King‐Costa@hydroone.com
Wayne Harrisson Union Gas Ontario Inc. 1653 Fortune Crescent Kingston ON K7P 0E9 613.453.3442
Satish Kumar Korpal Crossing Coordinator Trans Northern Pipelines 45 Vogell Road Suite 310 Richmond Hill ON L4B 3P6
Chris Lockyer Implementation Manager Bell Canada 450 Princess Street Kingston ON K7L 1C2 613-542-4636

Elexicon Group 100 Taunton Road East Whitby ON L1N 5R8 conservationteam@elexiconenergy.com
Ian Fleming Zayo Canada Inc. 50 Worcester Road Etobicoke ON M9W 5X2 utility.circulations@zayo.com
John R. Steele Outside Plant Project Manager Zayo Canada Inc. 495 Terminal Avenue Ottawa ON K1G 0Z2 john.steele@zayo.com
Richard Austria Outside Plant Engineer Rogers Communications 8200 Dixie Road Brampton ON L6T 0C1 647-747-2976 richardaustria@rci.rogers.com
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